
2011 Rock Island INVITATIONAL   JUNIOR HIGH FEMALE
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
-

  1.    19  GENESEO                                (  13:11  1:05:55   
1:01)
=====================================================
  1      1    345 Lauren Coulter          12:31
  2      3    359 Becca Rapps             13:12
  3      4    351 Molly Lembke            13:14
  4      5    343 Taylor Claus            13:26
  5      6    344 Megan Coulter           13:32
  6   (  7)   349 Paige Gramling          13:49
  7   ( 13)   348 Jenna Freebern          14:02

  2.    56  Bett                                   (  13:57  1:09:44   
2:14)
=====================================================
  1      2    382 Isabella Blackman       12:56
  2      9    366 Kiana Castro            13:50
  3     10    380 Anna Baker              13:50
  4     11    373 Alina Steffen           13:58
  5     24    379 Taylor VanZuiden        15:10
  6   ( 25)   371 Annie Phillips          15:22
  7   ( 27)   384 Rachel Gist             15:56

  3.    80  p pacers                               (  14:22  1:11:47   
0:32)
=====================================================
  1     14    462 Bush Reagan             14:03
  2     15    460 Lopez Erica             14:08
  3     16    477 Klauer Alyssa           14:28
  4     17    459 Stoll Marina            14:33
  5     18    478 Larsen Mackenzie        14:35
  6   ( 19)   463 Adlfinger Lucy          14:35
  7   ( 20)   479 Chamber Madeline        14:37

  4.    89  RIJH                                   (  14:40  1:13:16   
1:47)
=====================================================
  1      8    501 Mariah Hoover           13:49
  2     12    493 Maggie Flowers          14:00
  3     21    489 Madison Depover         14:49
  4     22    502 Ndikumweni Isabella     15:02
  5     26    517 Elaina Quilty           15:36



  6   ( 28)   487 Kaylee Chiavario        16:06
  7   ( 29)   515 Mariah Prieto           16:07

  5.   149  Glenview                               (  17:23  1:26:52   
4:45)
=====================================================
  1     23    418 Bautista Marianna       15:07
  2     30    427 Mirimanian Hannah       16:21
  3     31    441 Fox Gillian             16:50
  4     32    430 Thompson Kristine       18:42
  5     33    420 DeVilder Emily          19:52
  6   ( 34)   428 Sommer Kaisa            19:53
  7   ( 35)   419 Camacho Jacqueline      23:45

                                        Rock Island Invitational  
JUNIOR HIGH Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         School     Time    Pace  
===== ==== ===== ====================== ========== ======= ===== 
    1    1   345 Lauren Coulter         GENESEO      12:31  6:16 
    2    2   382 Isabella Blackman      Bett         12:56  6:28 
    3    3   359 Becca Rapps            GENESEO      13:12  6:36 
    4    4   351 Molly Lembke           GENESEO      13:14  6:37 
    5    5   343 Taylor Claus           GENESEO      13:26  6:43 
    6    6   344 Megan Coulter          GENESEO      13:32  6:46 
    7    7   349 Paige Gramling         GENESEO      13:49  6:55 
    8    8   501 Mariah Hoover          RIJH         13:49  6:55 
    9    9   366 Kiana Castro           Bett         13:50  6:55 
   10   10   380 Anna Baker             Bett         13:50  6:55 
   11   11   373 Alina Steffen          Bett         13:58  6:59 
   12   12   493 Maggie Flowers         RIJH         14:00  7:00 
   13   13   348 Jenna Freebern         GENESEO      14:02  7:01 
   14   14   462 Bush Reagan            p pacers     14:03  7:02 
   15        352 Grace Madigan          GENESEO      14:05  7:03 
   16   15   460 Lopez Erica            p pacers     14:08  7:04 
   17   16   477 Klauer Alyssa          p pacers     14:28  7:14 
   18        353 Katelyn Mielke         GENESEO      14:28  7:14 
   19   17   459 Stoll Marina           p pacers     14:33  7:17 
   20        340 Savannah Anast         GENESEO      14:33  7:17 
   21   18   478 Larsen Mackenzie       p pacers     14:35  7:18 
   22   19   463 Adlfinger Lucy         p pacers     14:35  7:18 
   23   20   479 Chamber Madeline       p pacers     14:37  7:19 
   24        482 Darrow Anna            p pacers     14:49  7:25 
   25   21   489 Madison Depover        RIJH         14:49  7:25 



   26        342 Olivia Carroll         GENESEO      14:56  7:28 
   27        338 Caitlin Akers          GENESEO      15:01  7:31 
   28   22   502 Ndikumweni Isabella    RIJH         15:02  7:31 
   29        339 Emma Alexander         GENESEO      15:04  7:32 
   30   23   418 Bautista Marianna      Glenview     15:07  7:34 
   31   24   379 Taylor VanZuiden       Bett         15:10  7:35 
   32        360 Renee Rumler           GENESEO      15:10  7:35 
   33        355 Madison Miller         GENESEO      15:12  7:36 
   34        364 Abigail Zobrist        GENESEO      15:12  7:36 
   35   25   371 Annie Phillips         Bett         15:22  7:41 
   36        361 Katie Smith            GENESEO      15:24  7:42 
   37        341 Lindsey Bideaux        GENESEO      15:26  7:43 
   38   26   517 Elaina Quilty          RIJH         15:36  7:48 
   39        480 Arvanitis Zoe          p pacers     15:37  7:49 
   40        354 Callie Miller          GENESEO      15:39  7:50 
   41        346 Lauren Endress         GENESEO      15:49  7:55 
   42        476 Pulley Addie           p pacers     15:51  7:56 
   43   27   384 Rachel Gist            Bett         15:56  7:58 
   44        390 Shana Snyder           Bett         15:59  8:00 
   45        389 Elizabeth Saathof      Bett         16:00  8:00 
   46        388 Lauren Ross            Bett         16:04  8:02 
   47   28   487 Kaylee Chiavario       RIJH         16:06  8:03 
   48   29   515 Mariah Prieto          RIJH         16:07  8:04 
   49   30   427 Mirimanian Hannah      Glenview     16:21  8:11 
   50        350 Ally Klein             GENESEO      16:25  8:13 
   51        392 Kaylee Whitcanack      Bett         16:33  8:17 
   52        381 Taylor Beyhl           Bett         16:40  8:20 
   53        369 Nicole Manwiller       Bett         16:44  8:22 
   54        505 Nishimwe Magrethe      RIJH         16:45  8:23 
   55        374 Emma Sunderman         Bett         16:47  8:24 
   56   31   441 Fox Gillian            Glenview     16:50  8:25 
   57        370 Grace Markovich        Bett         16:54  8:27 
   58        391 Hannah Sunderman       Bett         17:14  8:37 
   59        362 Makenna Stephenson     GENESEO      17:18  8:39 
   60        383 Katherine Braught      Bett         17:20  8:40 
   61        358 Corey Panicucci        GENESEO      17:22  8:41 
   62        481 Hird Lauren            p pacers     17:28  8:44 
   63        461 Rosas Michelle         p pacers     17:31  8:46 
   64        387 Sydney Miller          Bett         17:44  8:52 
   65        512 Janette Nizeyimana     RIJH         18:06  9:03 
   66        378 Sadie Thiele           Bett         18:34  9:17 
   67        513 Dancile Ntithebuwayo   RIJH         18:35  9:18 
   68        368 Makenzie Kersten       Bett         18:41  9:21 
   69   32   430 Thompson Kristine      Glenview     18:42  9:21 
   70        509 Ivana Morales          RIJH         19:07  9:34 
   71        492 Tatum Flores           RIJH         19:32  9:46 



   72        494 Chloe Gosa             RIJH         19:33  9:47 
   73        385 Caitlyn Hoffman        Bett         19:43  9:52 
   74   33   420 DeVilder Emily         Glenview     19:52  9:56 
   75   34   428 Sommer Kaisa           Glenview     19:53  9:57 
   76        372 Brittnee Smith         Bett         19:55  9:58 
   77        504 Josie Leonard          RIJH         20:00 10:00 
   78        486 Tobi Carey             RIJH         20:21 10:11 
   79        508 Josie Miller           RIJH         20:22 10:11 
   80   35   419 Camacho Jacqueline     Glenview     23:45 11:53 
   81        514 Codi Patrick           RIJH         25:41 12:51 
   82        520 Kaitlyn Serrano        RIJH         26:31 13:16 
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